
Designation* Department Institution From To Total

Junior Resident _ _/_ _/_
_

_ _/_ _/_
_ ___(y)___(m)

Senior Resident _ _/_ _/_
_

_ _/_ _/_
_

___(y)___(m)

Tutor RADIODIAGNO
SIS

MEDICAL COLLEGE
KOLKATA

24/05/200
5

16/08/200
6

1(y) 3(m)

Asst. Professor RADIODIAGNO
SIS

MEDICAL COLLEGE
KOLKATA
IPGMER, KOLKATA

17/08/200
6

18/01/201
2

5(y) 5(m)

Assoc. Professor RADIODIAGNO
SIS

COLLEGE OF
MEDICINE AND
SAGORE DUTTA
HOSPITAL

18/01/201
2

26/11/202
1

9(y) 10(m)

Professor RADIODIAGNO
SIS

COLLEGE OF
MEDICINE AND
SAGORE DUTTA
HOSPITAL
NRS MEDICAL
COLLEGE

27/11/202
1

23.08.202
2

22.08.202
2

Till date

___(y)___(m)


