Designation*	Department	Institution	From	То	Total
Junior Resident			//_	//_ _	(y)(m)
Senior Resident			//	//	(y)(m)
Tutor	RADIODIAGNO SIS	MEDICAL COLLEGE KOLKATA	24/05/200 5	16/08/200 6	1(y) 3(m)
Asst. Professor	RADIODIAGNO SIS	MEDICAL COLLEGE KOLKATA IPGMER, KOLKATA	17/08/200 6	18/01/201 2	5(y) 5(m)
Assoc. Professor	RADIODIAGNO SIS	COLLEGE OF MEDICINE AND SAGORE DUTTA HOSPITAL	18/01/201 2	26/11/202 1	9(y) 10(m)
Professor	RADIODIAGNO SIS	COLLEGE OF MEDICINE AND SAGORE DUTTA HOSPITAL NRS MEDICAL COLLEGE	27/11/202 1 23.08.202 2	22.08.202 2 Till date	(y)(m)